
Nocera Monteleone Torgiano Nocera Monteleone

CAVALIERE CAVALLO CATEGORIA 17/03/2013 05/05/2013 14/07/2013 04/08/2013 17/11/2013 TOT.

Partenti n° 8 n° 8 n° 10 n° 6 n° 13

VERDUCCI STEFANO FARFALLINA CEN B 59 61 120

LALISCIA COSTANZA COLD AYRE CEN B 83 83

MELOGRANI MARCO SHAMIR CEN B 80 80

CARLUCCI IRENE NONNOREMO CEN B 76 76

FRATINI SERENA OLIVA DE GAVOI CEN B 70 70

CIARAPICA CLAUDIA DEAR MONY CEN B 67 67

PETTINELLI SIMONA PICCHIO CEN B 67 67

MORETTI LISA LAKBIR AL GILPAKA CEN B 65  65

FORMICA CARLO NEMESI CEN B 64 64

SCARABATTOLI FAUSTO OUTLAW ARMOR CEN B 64  64

CRISTOFANI GINO AV BEREROR CEN B 62  62

LALISCIA COSTANZA ALISH KASHMIR CEN B 61 61

MARANI WLADIMIRO AIGOUAL D. CEN B 56  56

KECI AIBOS UBAYD CEN B 55  55

COCCIUTI ALESSANDRO VEGA CEN B 53  53

PASSERI DENNI NETER MU HAYVAD CEN B 52 52

Partenti n° 10 n° 10 n° 21 n° 9 n° 14

FORMICA CARLO NEMESI CEN A 80 53  133

TOGNOLINI GIUDITTA FIWA DI PEGASO CEN A 50 79 129

MARCUCCI ELISA NOCCIOLO CEN A 61 57 118

GALLI LUCIO MABUR CEN A 50 54 104

FRATINI SERENA ILIANN CEN A 83 83

PILATI FRANCESCO ROCCO CEN A 80 80

COCCIUTI ALESSANDRO PAHIYA DEL MA CEN A 76 76

BAGLIONI LUIGI MELOS CEN A 72 72

CARLUCCI IRENE NONNOREMO CEN A 72 72

MARANI WLADIMIRO AIGOUAL D. CEN A 72 72

CIARAPICA CLAUDIA DEAR MONY CEN A 71 71

FIORINI SARA VETTURINO TRE CEN A 69 69

BRILLO LUCA LAKBIR AL GILPAKA CEN A 68 68

LALISCIA GIANLUCA GERLOU CEN A 67 67

RICCI LEONARDO ORGOGLIO CEN A 67 67

MENCOBELLI GIULIA NANAH BY BUSIDA CEN A 66 66

LAROCCA ANGELO MANDIGA LESTRU CEN A 64 64

POLVERINI MORENO ULAN CEN A 64 64

MILUZZI NICOLA ORIAN D'ESPINAT CEN A 61 61

TARPARELLI BARBARA MANUBI DE MATTA E PADRU CEN A 60 60

BERNI CHIARA GLORIOSA CEN A 58 58

KECI AIBOS URANO CEN A 58 58

POLVERINI MORENO O'BAJAN BUGGY CEN A 56 56

KECI AIBOS UBAYD CEN A 55 55

ZAMPAGLI MATTEO THESEE D. CEN A 55 55

GIOMBOLINI ALESSIA KILL BILL CEN A 54 54

GIOVANNONI ALESSANDRO TERIC DU S. CEN A 52 52

PILATI FRANCESCO NONNOREMO CEN A 52 52

BISTOCCHI ALESSIO CHANTAGE AL MAURY CEN A 51 51

CESARETTI NICOLA SENATUR MSN CEN A 51 51

BAGLIONI LUIGI PESTIFERO CEN A 50 50

GORETTI GIACOMO SILONE CEN A 49 49

BARTOLUCCI STEFANO LAZIZ IBN ESTETIK CEN A 47 47

Partenti n° 7 n° 2 n° 18 n° 7 n° 16

RUINA ELISABETTA SWEET DESERT DEB. 72 48 120

MENCOBELLO GIULIA QUINTINO TEULADINO DEB. 46 70 116

TORRE ELISA JASSUR DEB. 88 88

LALISCIA GIANLUCA PREZIOSA DE MORES DEB. 86 86

FRATINI SERENA QUINTINO TEULADINO DEB. 77 77

VOLPI MARTINA ARES BY SPIRIT DEB. 72 72

COCCIUTI ALESSANDRO NAJEM AL SHAQAB DEB. 69 69

SCARABATTOLI FAUSTO DUX DEB. 69 69

RICCI LEONARDO ORGOGLIO DEB. 67 67

CUCCHIARINI MAURO GLORHIOSA DEB. 66 66

CETORELLI SIMONA MALADOMARE DEB. 64 64

FIORINI SARA MAXIMUS DEB. 64 64

COLUMBO MASSIMO PANTERA DE MORES DEB. 61 61

FERRARI FRANCESCA NEMESI DEB. 61 61

CIARAPICA CLAUDIA DEAR MONY DEB. 60 60

BARTOLUCCI STEFANO LAZIZ IBN ESTETIK DEB. 58 58

ZAMPAGLI MATTEO ELETTRA DAGOBIO DEB. 58 58

CARBONI ELISA KARIM DEB. 56 56

CRISTOFANI GINO AV BEREROR DEB. 55 55

BAGLIONI FRANCESCA NANAH BY BUSIDA DEB. 54 54

MELOGRANI MARCO DORICO M.L.G. DEB. 52 52

RAICHINI MARCO SWEET DESERT DEB. 52 52

ROSSETTI RICCARDO ZAFRA DELLA BOSANA DEB. 50 50

ZAMPAGLI MATTEO ELETTRA DAGOBIO DEB. 50 50

BISTOCCHI ALESSIO KUBRICK DEB. 46 46

ANTONIACCI CHIARA GINEVRA DEB. 44 44

BORDICHINA ELISABETTA OMERO DE GAVOI DEB. 42 42
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